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
Springfield Schools $153,000 Sun 1-3 pm 2439 Ragan Woods 4 brms, 2.5 bath, full dry basement, Family room with Fireplace DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mary Jo Fischer 419-351-4484 
South  $109,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 3217 Rocksberry Ave. Updates galore-windows, roof, water heater, furnace, c/a, electric, kitchen, baths The Danberry Co., Realtors Molly McHugh Branyan 419-265-8077 
Point Place $144,900 Sunday 9/29/13, 2-4 pm 2107 Ottawa River Rd. Great waterfront condo, updated, 2 brm, 1 ½ bath, must see! The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 
Perrysburg $149,900 Sun 12:30-2:30 403 E. Fifth 3 brm, 1 full bath, historic in-town Perrysburg, lots of charm and updates! Welles Bowen Realtors Jill Perry 419-283-4300 
Perrysburg $349,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 25045 Farewell Dr. Former Parade Home in Riverbend, spacious ranch with finished lower level The Danberry Co., Realtors Carole Nemeth 419-349-0657 
Perrysburg $178,500 Sunday Noon-4pm 29580 Gleneagles Rd. 2 brm, 2 bath, LR, DR, & Den. All new, 2 att. car garage. On Belmont CC course Owner Jack 419-607-0374 
Ottawa Hills $187,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3327 Pelham 4 brm, 3.1 bath, 2,842 sq ft, newer kitchen, hardwood Welles Bowen Realtors Britney Jones 419-407-0355 
Oregon $129,000 Sunday 1 to 3 848 Park Colony Over 2 acres, lovely 3 brm ranch, 40x30 barn Welles Bowen Realtors Lyn (Casye) O'Shea 419-450-5068 
Oregon $114,900 Sunday 9/29, 2-4 pm 527 Sylvandale Full brick 1 ½ story, 3 brm, attached garage, rec rm, great yard, updates The Danberry Co., Realtors Becky Naugle 419-266-2770 
Oregon $257,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 49 Pineview, Oregon, OH 43616 New construction 3 brm ranch, full basement, open floor plan, granite + tile The Danberry Co., Realtors Tom Smith 419-343-8553 
Oregon $219,750 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm 3704 Lily Ln. New construction, ranch, $3000 gift card to appliance center, all stainless appl.  Key Realty Bob Perkins 419-276-3222 
Old Orchard $249,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3150 Kenwood Blvd Brick & Stucco Tudor w/4-5 brm, 3 ½ baths, super condition! Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059 
Northwood $118,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 108 W. Chantilly Rue Updated 3 brm, newer kitchen, bath, roof, off Curtice Rd. The Danberry Co., Realtors Norma Sliwinski 419-215-4830 
Monclova Twp $335,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 3818 Wrens Nest Blvd Villa life style! Meticulous, well cared for 1.5 story in AW schools, huge kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Ann Kohntopp 419-309-1072 
Monclova $375,000 Sun Sept 29, 2-5pm 9815 Cedarburg Drive 4,000+ sqft incl. Guest House, Total of ¾ Brms, 3 Bath, 4.9 Acres, 5 Car Garage By Owner Charles 419-280-0898 
Monclova/Maumee $279,900 Sunday 9/29/13, 1-3 pm 7052 Joannes Way Anthony Wayne schools, 4-5 brm, 2 ½ baths, finished bsmt, super price & area RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jane Haley 419-865-2282 
Maumee $169,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 1143 River Rd.  Charming, over 2270 sq ft on 3 lots DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 
Maumee $299,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 7148 Marissa Ct. 4 brm, over 2800 sf w/finished basement, on cul-de-sac lot, exc. school district Welles Bowen Realtors Julie Crotin-Duncan 419-787-8926 
Maumee $289,000 Sunday 1-4 pm 2864 Longview Immaculate, gorgeous 4 brm, 2.5 bath home near the Quarry, adorable yard Real Advantage Realty Guy Cameron 419-514-0425 
Maumee $165,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6745 Janel Lane Large home, great curb appeal, Springfield Schools, pool/deck, plenty of storage Sulphur Springs Realty Sheryl Demko 419-882-6301 
Maumee $179,900 Sunday 3-5 pm 521 Darby Lane Rare opportunity for this beautifully maintained 1 owner brick ranch! 3 brm, 2 bath The Danberry Co., Realtors Holly Moungie 419-215-6262 
Maumee $262,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4520 Blystone Valley Drive Incredible condition, 2,428 sf, 4 brms, bonus room, 2.1 baths RE/MAX Preferred Associates Gina Graf 419-344-0521 
Maumee $134,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 1760 Cambridge Park East Walk to park & schools in this 2 story traditional home in Maumee DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jeanine Visuue 419-788-7518 
Lake TWP $179,900 Open Sun 2-4 5708 Blue Grass Dr. Gorgeous Ranch 3 brm 2 bath, Designer Decor, Lake HS Property 1 Solutions Ted Thayer 419-283-8842 
Holland $146,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 16 Wolf Ridge Dr. Mint condition condo! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry Van Vlerah 419-351-6087 
Historic Old West End $179,777 Sunday 9/29/13, 1-3 pm 2709 Collingwood Blvd. Spotless 5 brm, 2 full/3 half baths and a speakeasy The Danberry Co., Realtors Mathias Gaynor, ePro 419-243-1480 
Heatherdowns $129,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1657 Park Forest Over 1700 sq ft, many updates, quartz countertops DiSalle Real Estate Co. Rob Albright 419-261-0237 
Heatherdowns $179,000 Sunday 2-5 pm 5704 Ashbrook Dr.  Just Reduced! Freshly Painted 4 brm, 2 ½ bath,  N off Heatherdowns Key Realty Peter Schaal 419-283-8890 
Heatherdowns/River Rd. $129,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2257 Green Valley Dr. A real Sleeper! Beautiful treed lot, home set well back from street. 2 brms, bath Sulphur Springs Realty Al Hotchkiss 419-261-1463 
Genoa $119,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 402 W. Sixth Charming 3 brm, 2 bath, enclosed front porch, remodeled kitchen, master w/bath RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
Franklin Park/Trilby Sunday 1-3 pm $99,500 5858 Chippewa Rd. Don't miss this incredible home, Washington Local, lg fenced lot, 3 brms, 2 baths The Danberry Co., Realtors Esther Crawford 419-704-7597  
Elmore $126,500 Sunday 2 to 4  518 Fremont 1st floor master suite, renovated kitchen, deck, garage Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667 
Delta $194,900 Sunday 3-5 pm 800 Greenview Ave. 3 brm home situated in quiet Delta school district, lg eat-in kitchen, formal DR RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina T Birr/E Schifferly  419-704-0804 
Delta $199,000 Sunday 3-5 pm 808 Greenview 3 brm, 2 ½ baths, large kitchen, FR, LR, DR Welles Bowen Realtors Ginni Neuenschwander 419-822-7045 
Curtice $125,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 630 Donovan Rd. 3 brm, whole house filtration with softener, built in '63, lots of updates! Welles Bowen Realtors Sharlene Dickinson 419-350-0406 
Beverly  $80,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 3458 Beverly Dr. 2 brm w/dormer ready to be finished, on basement Welles Bowen Realtors Patty Henry 419-351-4312 
Bedford $205,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 8032 Timber Wood Lane New construction, 3 brm, 2 bath Villa Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Ray Williamson 734-735-3111 
Bedford $185,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 8030 Timber Wood Lane New construction, 2 brm, 2 bath Villa Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Ray Williamson 734-735-3111 
Bedford $199,900 Sun 1:30-2:30 8671 Tamarack 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, 2 story, finished bsmt, newer quartz kitchen w/SS appliances Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. John Decker 419-944-7278 
Bedford $209,900 Sun 1:30-3:00 3452 Fairwood Decker built 3 brm, one story, finished bsmt, 2 car garage Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Dan Chambers 419-279-0226 
Bedford, MI-Prairie Woods $204,900 Saturday & Sunday 1-4 pm 403 Somerset Lane New spacious 2 story, Sterns Road east of Lewis Ave. Forrester Wehrle Bonnie 419-360-9014 
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